
MW

Project Title

Sheet No.

Sheet Scale

1:50

Sheet Title

PL Existing Third Floor GA Plan

WYCHCOMBE STUDIOS

FR1.06, 1 Phipp Street
London

EC2A 4PS

Reviewed By

Project ID - Zone - Volume - Level - Number 

File Name

TTR

076-XX-10_Existing Plans.vwx

No.Date Issue Notes

Total Sheets

No.Date Revision Notes

Studio Mackereth

Suitability

A2 APPROVED FOR PLANNING STAGE
Code - Description

10

076 XX 10-03-PL01- -

Drawn By

3 WYCHCOMBE STUDIOS 
LONDON, NW3 4XY

@ A1

Drawings Issued for PlanningP120/08/2024

123456

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

hwt hwt

up

RADIATOR

RADIATOR

X3:01
Studio

X3:02
Studio

XW3:01

XW3:04

XW3:02

XW3:05

XW3:03

GLASS

CORRUGATED
SHEET

CORRUGATED
SHEET

B-B
34-XX-02

B-B
34-XX-02

A-A
34-XX-01

A-A
34-XX-01

C-C
34-XX-02

C-C
34-XX-02

Existing Third Floor Plan
Scale: 1:5003 @A1

0 5 10 M


	076-XX-10-03-PL01-P1-PL Existing Third Floor GA Plan
	02/14-02-05


